LoOoNoULRWNE

Ingrid BODEUX
CO Liege
Circuit : D. Masters A
Distance : 3000m

Temps : 0:45:29 (15'10"/km)
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Championnat FRSO Sprint
AUVELAIS 8.5.2022

19'36"/km
17'27"/km

9'35"/km
16'09"/km
12'52"/km
11'35"/km
14'38"/km
15'23"/km
12'30"/km
18'23"/km
17'12"/km
18'29"/km

8'49"/km

9'15"/km

101'58"/km

11'21"/km
13'20"/km
14'35"/km
23'46"/km
8'34"/km
10'30"/km
7'34"/km
7'12"/km

Balise 10

7/8

1. Aline HERMANS
2. Emilie TIMMERMANS 0:31:56
3. Isabelle FRERE

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:23:06

0:34:24


http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4039
https://www.helga-o.com

